








UV attachment
33.626.00
Ø 18.3 x 14.5 cm (Ø7.2 x 5.7'') 0.74 kg (1.6 lb)
light angle approx, 70°

broncolor Flooter Honeycomb grid for broncolor Flooter
33.208.00 

Barn doors for broncolor Flooter
33.225.00
set of 2 pieces

SPECIAL REFLECTORS

Litepipe P 
32.452.00
360° beam angle without counter-reflector
included reflector foils 19 cm wide and 27 cm wide

32.459.00 Reflector foil for Litepipe P

Balloon  
33.161.00
max. 3200 J
for Pulso G and Unilite lamps, monolights, 
acrylic glass sphere, opal, Ø 50 cm (20 in), 
with black plastic socket and Pulso bayonet

32.431.00
max. 6400 J
f-stop at 2 m (6 ½ ft) distance, 
100 ISO with 3200 J: (15°) 90 2/10

24 × 46 × 52 cm (9.4 × 18 × 20.5 in)
light angle adjustment range 
15° – 70°,
incl. fixing bracket, Fresnel lens
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Ringfl ash C
• Halogen modelling light 200 W 
• A honeycomb set (3 pieces) is available for Ringflash C
• High-strength UV-coated flash tube (3200 J)
• Powerful fan cooling and integrated UV-filter
• Operation possible on all mains power supplies worldwide

 Ringfl ash C  |  32.462.XX

Flash energy  max. 3200 J
Modelling light (230 V) 200 W halogen: 10 × 20 W / 24 V
F-stop at 2 m (6 ½ ft), 100 ISO 45 1/10 (3200 J) with soft reflector: 45 6/10 (3200 J)
Cooling stabilised with 2 fans
Dimensions with support (Ø × h × d) 23.1 × 28.6 × 18 cm (9.1 × 11.3 × 7.1 in) 
Weight with cable 5 m (16 ft)  2.7 kg (6 lbs)

SPECIAL EFFECT LAMPS

Beauty refl ector for Ringfl ash C
33.124.00
white inside coating
incl. UV-coated protecting glass 

Honeycomb grid for Ringfl ash C
33.219.00
set of 3 pieces (fine, medium, coarse)

Conversion set for Ringfl ash C
36.125.00
for conversion to Ringflash P

Conversion set for Ringfl ash P
36.126.00
with power reflector C for Ringflash
for conversion to Ringflash C

Accessories

Soft refl ector for Ringfl ash C
33.123.00 
silver inside coating
incl. UV-coated protecting glass

Halogen modelling lamp
34.216.00 (230 V): 20 W / 24 V
34.217.00 (120 V): 20 W / 12 V
for Ringflash C 

Power refl ector for Ringfl ash C
33.125.00
slightly satiny inner surface coating

Litestick
32.451.00 (5500 K*)
max. 3200 J
5,5 × 57 cm
Blende in 2 m Abstand 100 ISO: 45,7 (mit Reflektor), 32 7/10 

(ohne Reflektor) inkl. Blitzröhre, abnehmbarer Reflektor, 
                         Stativaufnahme, Leuchtenkabel 3,5 m
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Sunlite Set for Pulso G / Unilite
33.162.00 (5500 K)
max. 3200 J, f-stop at 2 m  
(6 ½ ft) distance, 100 ISO: 22 8/10

comprises:
1 U-shaped special flash tube,  
1 clear protecting glass,  
1 mat protecting glass,  
1 barn door with 4 wings,  
for effects similar to UV-sunlight

Striplite 60 Evolution
32.301.XX (5500 K)
Flash energy max. 3200 J
f-stop at 2 m (6 ½ ft) distance, 100 ISO: 32 1/10 
with Plexiglas diffuser, interchangeable tilt head, 
fan, 2 flash tubes, 10 modelling lamps 20 W, 
cable 5 m (16 ft)
Dimensions (l × w × h) 58 × 12 × 13 cm (23 × 5 × 5 in) 
Weight 3.6 kg (8 lbs)

Plexiglas cap mat, for Striplite 60 Evolution
33.272.00

Barn doors for Striplite 60 Evolution
33.228.00
 

Boxlite 40
32.341.XX (5500 K)
Flash energy max. 3200 J
f-stop at 2 m (6 ½ ft) distance, 
100 ISO: 22 3/10 (1600 J)
with 2 flash tubes, 4 modelling lamps,
quick change head, cable 5 m (16 ft)
Dimensions (l × w × h) 30 × 40 × 15 cm (11.8 × 15.7 × 5.9 in)
(measurements without quick change head)
Weight 4.1 kg (9 lbs)
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HotShoe Adapter 2 in 1   
36.137.00  Combines any two triggers from this list: broncolor  
 RFS, RFS 2, RFS 2.1, PocketWizard PlusX, 
 Plus III and MultiMax (without any delay)

for Canon cameras RFS 3 C  |  36.164.00  
for Nikon cameras RFS 3 N  |  36.165.00 
for Sony cameras RFS 3 S  |  36.166.00 
for Fujifi lm cameras RFS 3 F  |  36.167.00 
for Leica cameras RFS 3 L  |  36.168.00 

RFS 3
Lithium battery  3.7 V DC , 850mAh | non-user-replaceable | rechargeable via USB-C
Charging time ≈ 2 hours
Standby time ≈ 7 days
Transmission range (approx.) 0-100 m
Frequency 2.4 GHz
Studio address setting range 1-99
Lamp address setting range 1-40
Flash triggering Via integrated hotshoe
Dimensions 4.1 x 4.7 x 3.9 cm (1.61 x 1.85 x 1.54 in)
Net weight 48 g (0.106 lbs)

REMOTE CONTROL

RFS 2.1 transmitter kit  |  36.133.00  1 transceiver, 1 lithium button cell CR 2450, 1 sync cable for camera, 
 1 sheath

RFS 2.1 receiver kit  |  36.134.00 1 transceiver, 1 base plate, 1 lithium button cell CR 2450, 
 1 sync cable for camera,
  1 sync cable for flash unit, 1 USB power supplier for receiver-operation
  (incl. supplier), 1 car charging cable, 1 USB cable, 1 sheath

RFS 2.1 transmitter / receiver kit  |  36.135.00  2 transceivers, 1 base plate, 1 lithium button cell CR 2450, 
 1 sync cable for camera, 
 1 sync cable for flash unit, 1 USB power supplier for 
 receiver-operation (incl. supplier),  1 car charging cable, 
 1 USB cable, 2 sheaths

RFS 2.1
Number of work stations 99
Number of frequency channels 40 
Frequency 2.4 GHz
Transmission time (transmitter to receiver) 0.425 µs
Operating distance outdoors up to 200 m (656 ft)
Operating distance in closed rooms up to 50 m (164 ft) 
Max. trigger sequence per second 100
Power supply  RFS 2 transmitter: 3 V CR2450 battery
 RFS 2 receiver: USB power supplier
Dimensions (l × w × h) 6.8 × 3.9 × 2.5 cm (2.7 × 1.5 × 1 in)
Weight (incl. battery) 43 g (0.09 lb) 
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STANDS

Senior stand AC 
35.110.00
air cushioned (AC), with 2 height 
extensions, adjustable from 
110 to 260 cm (3.6 – 8.1 ft), 
and 3/8 in threaded bolt 16 mm, 
weight 2.1 kg (4.6 lbs)

Junior stand AC
35.100.00
air cushioned (AC), with 2 height 
extensions, adjustable from 
90 to 250 cm (3 – 8 ft),
and 3/8 in threaded bolt 16 mm,
weight 1.25 kg (2.7 lbs)

XXL stand AC
35.114.00
air cushioned (AC), with 3 height 
extensions as well as 
stand casters, adjustable from 
144 – 455 cm (4.7 – 14.9 ft), 
stand mount 28 mm (1.1 in), 
3/8 in threaded bolt 16 mm,
weight 8 kg (17.6 lbs)

all 
stands

Bolt 
38989.00
Ø 16 mm  3/8  in and 1/4 in internal thread

Bag for 3 senior stands
36.552.00
Ø 22 cm (0.7ft), length: 101 cm (3.1 ft)
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Siros 400S / 800S   Unilite, Pulso G 

Flash tube 1600 J
34.322.00

Flash tube 3200 J 
34.324.00

Halogen modelling lamp 300 W / 120 V
34.225.XX Pulso G 
34.234.XX Unilite
with fuse  

Protecting glass UV-E 
34.336.00

Protecting glass, mat UV-E 
34.337.00

Sunlite

Flash tube 3200J / 5900K
34.346.00

Flash tube 400/800 J for Siros S
34.360.00

Protecting glass mat
34.369.00 
5900 K

broncolor lamps and monolights are supplied with fl ash tube 5900 
K, halogen modelling lamp, UV-coated protecting 
glass 5500 K (guarantees neutral colour reproduction) and 
transparent protection cap.
You will fi nd all the spare parts on www.broncolor.swiss

FLASH TUBES, MODELLING LAMPS AND PROTECTING GLASSES

Halogen modelling lamp 300 W / 120 V
34.260.00

Flash tube 400/800 J for Siros L
34.362.00

Siros 400L / 800L  

Protecting glass mat
34.369.00 
5900 K

Flash tube
34.324.00 3200 J
34.322.00 1600 J

Pulso L  

Protecting glass mat UV-E
34.375.00 

Attention
To avoid damage to your broncolor lamp and to 
ensure consistent light characteristics, only use 
original broncolor flash tubes.

Faults that occur due to the use of third-party 
accessories are excluded from the factory 
guarantee.
We assume no liability for damage caused by the 
use of third-party accessories.
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Picolite 

Flash tube 1600 J 
34.308.00

Halogen modelling lamp 150 W / 230 V (Picolite) 
34.201.00
with fuse  2.0 AF

Halogen modelling lamp 150 W / 120 V (Picolite)
34.202.00
with fuse 3.15 AF

Protecting glass 
34.332.00

Protecting glass, mat 
34.335.00

Ringfl ash  C /  Striplite  

Halogen modelling lamp 20 W / 24 V
34.216.00 
230 V

Halogen modelling lamp 20 W / 12 V
34.217.00
120 V 

Boxlite 40  

Modelling lamp 40 W
34.211.XX

Flash tube 800 J / 5900 K 
34.334.00

all 
modelling 
lamps

all 
fl ash 
tubes

all 
protecting 
glass
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VARIOUS BAGS AND CABLES

Beauty Dish bag
36.516.00
for Beauty Dish and P-Soft
Dimensions: 54 × 22 cm (21.2 × 8.5 in)

Outdoor trolley backpack for Siros L
36.524.00
Weight: 5 kg (11 lbs)
Dimensions: 56 × 41 × 27 cm (22 × 16.1 × 10.6 in)

Accessory bag
36.535.00 
for Siros
Weight: 1.25 kg (1.25 lbs)
Dimensions: 102 × 14 × 20 cm 
(40.1 × 5.5 × 7.8 in)

Trolley bag (foldable) 
36.521.00
for Para 177 / 222
Dimensions: 123  × 40 × 42 cm 
(48.4 × 15.7 × 16.5 in)
Weight: 2.55 kg (4.4 lbs)

Flash bag 1.1
36.536.00
for Siros
Weight: 1.35 kg (2.2 lbs)
Dimensions: 
45 × 20 × 23 cm (17.7 × 7.8 × 9 in)

Flash bag 2
36.532.00 for two Siros S
36.532.01 without inlay, for Para 88 and Para 133
Weight: 3.5 kg (6.6 lbs)
Dimensions: 106 × 20 × 24 cm (41.7 × 7.8 × 9.4 in)

Flash bag 3
36.533.00
for Siros
Weight: 4.5 kg (8.8 lbs)
Dimensions: 103 × 21 × 37 cm 
(40.5 × 8.2 × 14.5 in)

all 
bags

all 
cables

Sync cable
34.111.00: 5 m (16 ft)
34.112.00: 10 m (32 ft)

Dimensions: 103 × 21 × 37 cm 

Dimensions: 106 × 20 × 24 cm (41.7 × 7.8 × 9.4 in)

Dimensions: 102 × 14 × 20 cm 

Lamp extension cables
34.151.00: 5 m (16.4 ft) for Pulso G, Unilite and Picolite
34.152.00: 10 m (16 ft) for Pulso G, Unilite and Picolite
34.156.00: 5m (16.4 ft) for Pulso L
34.157.00: 10 m (32.8 ft) for Pulso L
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SURFACE VISUALIZER

		
	 	
		  Scope D50  |  82.110.00	 Scope D50 UV/IR  | 82.130.00

Field of application 		                     Product Photography, Reproductions, Surface Visualisations
Dome dimensions 		                      Length, width, height: 59 x 50 x 48 cm (23.2 in x 19.7 in x 18.9 in)
(incl. camera mount and stand holder)		
Possible ground clearance		                       1.5 – 6.0 cm (0.59 in – 2.36 in) and 10.5 – 15.0 cm (4.13 in – 5.90 in)
 (adjustable feet and/or supporting feet)	
Dimensions of supporting feet				                                        (Length x Ø): 9.0 x 3.0 cm (3.5 in x 1.2 in)
Aperture for camera lens 				                                                          12.0 cm (4.7 in) 
Inner diameter of dome 			                                                                          42.5 cm (16.7 in)
Weight of dome		                                                        8.8 kg (19.4 lbs) 
(incl. camera mount and stand holder)		
Weight of supporting feet 		                                  4 x 0.13 kg = 0.52 kg (4 x 0.29 lbs = 1.15 lbs) 
Weight of adjustable feet                                                                           4 x 0.16 kg = 0.64 kg (4 x 0.35 lbs = 1.41 lbs) 
Weight of transport case                                                                                    23.4 kg (51.6 lbs) Lamp outlets		
Materials		  Steel, Aluminium, ABS plastic (extra matt coating on the inside ensuring minimal reflections)
Supply voltage 		                                                   85...260 VAC, 47...63 Hz 
Power input 	                                                                                   < 100 W 
Ambient temperature 	                                                                           0 – 50°C (32 - 122°F) 
Ambient humidity 	                                                                     0 – 85% (non-condensing) 
Storage temperature 		                                                 -10 – 70°C (14 – 158°F)
LED control		  Remote (WiFi, USB) Trigger input (3.5 mm jack plug) Local control (touch display)
Speed		  Light changes (from one LED to the next): 5 – 70 ms (depending on configuration)
		  in 1/10 or full f-stop intervals. Choice of joules or percent for LCD display
White LED		                           48 LED                                                                        48 LED
		           Colour temp. 5000 K ± 75 K 	        Colour temp. 5000 K ± 75 K
		  1000 lm max. (single LED operation) 	 1000 lm max. (single LED operation)
		  1500 lm max. (all LED simultaneously)  	 1500 lm max. (all LED simultaneously)
Ultraviolet LED		            	 Wavelength 390 – 395 nm 
			   Radiant power 1150 mW (single LED operation) 
			   Radiant power 1600 mW (all LED simultaneously)
Infrared LED			   48 LED 
			   Wavelength 920 – 960 nm 
			   Radiant power 1150 mW (single LED operation)
			   Radiant power 1600 mW (all LED simultanously)
Recommended lenses 		  fixed-focal-length macro lenses 50 – 105 mm (in general, other lenses can be used, however,  	                                                        	
		                              the maximum picture angle must not be exceeded) 
Max. depth of insertion of lens 		                                                              7.0 cm (2.75 in) 				  
Max. picture angle 		                                                  80° at a depth of insertion of 0 cm (0 in) 
	                                                                   115° at a depth of insertion of 7.0 cm (2.75 in) 
Max. diameter of object 		                                                            32.0 cm (12.59 in) 
Max. edge length of square object 		                                                            22.0 cm (8.66 in) 
Max. distance between lower edge of dome and object surface                                      15.0 cm (5.90 in) 
WiFi 		                                                                802.11 bgn
Display / Operation  	                                                        2.8 in Display, 240 x 320 pixel, 262144 colours T Touch Control
International Protection                                                                                                                IP20
System recommendations for TRUVIS Authentica Creator                            Windows 10, Mac OS 10.11 or higher 

Scope D50  |  UV/IR
The Scope D50 version for multispectral photography. 
Capture your RTI images with ultraviolet (UV), infrared (IR) and visible light.

• �48 x white LED
• �colour temperature 5000 K ± 75 K
• �1500 lm max.
• �CRI > 90
• �48 x LED UV (390 – 395 nm) max. 1600 mW
• �48 x LED IR (920 – 960 nm) max. 1600 mW
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The object is illuminated from 48 different angles and the software 
creates a two-dimensional surface model to authentically repro-
duce the shape, colour and texture of the surface. Optionally in the 
visual, ultraviolet or infrared spectral range.

Lighting solutions for cultural heritage photography - Scope D50

Battery kit for Scope D50
82.160.00

Li-Ion battery 36 V XLR
64.011.00
Dimensions: 13 x 9.5 x 6 cm (5.12 in x 3.74 in x 2.36 in)
Weight: 0.650 kg (1.43 lbs)

Accessories

Charger for Li-Ion battery 36 V XLR
64.012.00

Battery cable for Scope D50
82.218.00

Download Truvis Authentica Creator

The portable Refl ectance Transformation Imaging (RTI) solution 
makes even the smallest surface detail interactively visible. 
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broncolor global and local ambassadors

AMBASSADORS

Our brand ambassadors are outstanding 
personalities in the photography and film 
industry who report on the industry in general, 
the use of our broncolor products and their 
respective genre from their unique perspective.
With their stories, these ambassadors bring 
the world of photography in connection with 
broncolor products and their expertise closer in 
an impressive way. In this way, they serve as a 
source of inspiration for broncolor customers 
and photo enthusiasts worldwide who are 
always looking to develop and challenge 
themselves.
There are both global and local ambassadors. 

The latter represent broncolor within their 
respective countries, while global ambassadors 
act as international representatives, 
showcasing broncolor values and innovations 
on a global stage.
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www.davidlund.co.uk

Sails Chong www.instagram.com/sails_chong

David Lund



67

www.raydemski.comRay Demski

www.marthasuherman.comMartha Suhermann www.debakongo.comYannick de Bakongo

www.studionoosa.comKyungbum Kim www.dssanchez.comDariane Sanche
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NEVER STOP LEARNING

broncolor loves light. 
And broncolor staff loves to talk about light.

This is why we constantly travel around the 
planet sharing our passion. In cooperation 
with  broncolor distributors we organise 
seminars and workshops about lighting, we 
show the latest innovations and products and 
the best way to integrate them in you creative 
process.

When travelling was difficult, we started 
broadcasting webinars from the broncolor 
headquarters. The focus was and remains the 
same - we always want to proudly show you our 
latest innovations and want to help you to 
produce the best results with our lights.
broncolor is sincerely committed to 

contributing to knowledge retention in the 
global photography industry.

Make sure you never miss one of our great 
seminars, webinars or workshops. Sign up for 
the newsletter of your local broncolor partner 
and also subscribe to the official broncolor 
newsletter.

With the broncolor education programme, we 
provide valuable resources to help educators 
and students to learn in an interactive and 
engaging way, and we provide equipment 
priced specially for education to make it even 
easier to enter the family of broncolor users.

broncolor Workshops and education programme
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broncolor’s HOW TO – Learning with broncolor was never easier
 
 "How To“ explains very simply the numerous 
possibilities and applications of broncolor light 
modifiers. In each case the concept 
consists of a beautiful picture, the lighting set-
up, visualised with a graphic diagram, the 
camera settings, and an explanation of the 
exposure. 

https://broncolor.swiss/learn
  
All the examples can be called up on our 
website under “How To”. You can either let 
yourself be inspired by the examples or, very 
specifically, search for examples with the 
appropriate light modifier. Several of the  ”How 
To” examples have been filmed to give an even 
more detailed insight into how that particular 

image was created. The videos can be watched 
on the website, or on our 
Youtube channel. 

broncolor publishes new examples at 
frequent intervals. Follow us on social media, 
such as Facebook or X; you will then be notified 
automatically when a new example is available. 

Finally, check out and download for free the
 e-book "lighting school", where 50 
photographs of a simple egg (and the 
corresponding BTS shot) explain the light 
characteristics of all broncolor light shapers: 

https://lp.broncolor.swiss/lightingschool
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USEFUL INFORMATION

The broncolor system
Output, easy to handle, microprocessor control 
system, and quick flash series – no  
matter what criterion makes you buy a flash 
system. Amongst the broncolor system you will 
find the units completely in line with  
your lighting requirements. They let you 
advance into new applications and succeed 
with motion shots. Various lamps and a wide 
selection of reflectors, area lights and 
accessories give you ample latitude in your 
visions of lighting and creativity.

Warranty
All broncolor equipment is characterised by 
high quality standards. All equipment – with 
the exception of flash tubes, modelling lamps, 
rechargeable batteries, textiles and parts 
subject to wear – carry a 2-year warranty.

Special brochures
Please ask your broncolor representative for 
detailed special brochures relating to individual 
broncolor products and services.

Compatibility, getting started, expansion

The broncolor modular system includes monolights, power packs, lamps and accessories, which 
are mutually compatible. This facilitates the start with the broncolor system, as you will always be 
able to enlarge it step by step and adapt it to your individual requirements. Combination with 
earlier broncolor equipment is virtually unrestricted.
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database allows them to give and receive 
feedback directly. Thanks to regular updates, 
all product features and firmware updates are 
displayed.

The knowledge base can be displayed in 
English, German or French.

https://broncolor.swiss/help

broncolor's interactive knowledge base is an 
additional feature that helps photographers to 
deepen their understanding of broncolor 
lighting systems. 
A user-friendly interface allows them to quickly 
find relevant information such as operating 
instructions and manuals. 
By using keywords, users can search for 
specific content, while the interactivity of the 

Interactive knowledge base - Get the precise information you are looking for

Find the required information in seconds, thanks to our interactive knowledge base that acts as a 
centralised self-service hub for all questions related to broncolor products.

HELP AND DOWNLOADS

Download section on product subpages

By clicking on the “Download” link located in the top right corner of a product’s subpage, you will 
find additional useful information such as: datasheets, brochures, declarations of conformity, 
compatibility charts, battery and care and more.
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LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

A way to help you tailor your own lighting solution

We have prepared some product bundles for you to help you select and learn about 
specific products in these three areas:

• E-commerce Photography
• Commercial Photography
• Cultural Heritage Photography

As soon as you are satisfied with a bundle 
proposal, add it to your ‘request list’ with 
one click. Quickly select your favourite 
broncolor partner in your region. That's it!
Within a few days you will receive a non-
binding offer for your customised product 
bundle.
Simple and practical, isn't it?

Feel free to start a conversation with us 
so we can better help you tailor your very 
own lighting solution: 
digital@broncolor.swiss 

This service is for initial orientation and is 
designed to save you time.
A bundle contains products that have proven to 
be particularly useful for other customers in 
this area of photography. 
Please note that a bundle is not a kit. A kit 
contains a fixed number of articles and is sold 
as one product. 
A bundle is a product selection for a specific 
application. A bundle is completely 
customisable as each product is treated 
separately. You can thus add or remove every 
product from the proposed bundle.
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RENTAL SERVICE

With our rental service, "broncolor 
worldlight" we've got you covered. Rental 
equipment - whether complete systems 
or specialized light modifiers - is available 
through most of our distribution partners 
and many rental houses. In many cases, 
you can even rent a studio equipped with 
broncolor gear. 

Look out for the "broncolor worldlight" 
logo - there you can expect:

• The opportunity to quickly and easily 
rent desired broncolor equipment
• Temporary expansion of your own 
equipment at short notice, ideal for 
complex shoots
• Access to special effect lamps and light 
modifiers for demanding light effects
• The chance to test broncolor equipment 
before making a purchase
• Always the latest and most cutting-edge 
lighting equipment

For the closest rental location near you, 
please visit the “broncolor near you” 
section on: 
www.broncolor.swiss.

As a long-standing partner of professionals in the image industry, we understand the 
needs of travelling photographers and assistants who operate in various locations 
worldwide. Access to reliable equipment is vital for their work. 

Rent broncolor light around the world
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LED F160
61.010.00
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Standard reflector P65
33.106.00
Standard reflector P70
33.107.00

Narrow angle reflector P45
33.104.00
Narrow angle reflector P50
for Pulso 8
33.105.00

Beauty Dish
with textile diffuser
33.111.00

Wide angle
reflector P120
33.112.00

Background
reflector
33.114.00

Spot attachment
33.640.00

Conical snoot
33.120.00

Soft- 
reflector for 
Ringflash C
33.123.00

Beauty- 
reflector for 
Ringflash C
33.124.00

Power-
reflector for 
Ringflash C
33.125.00

Pulso 
wall adapter
36.900.00

UV-
attachment
33.626.00

PAR reflector
33.113.00

P-Travel reflector 
33.103.00

Standard reflector L40
33.115.00

Softlight reflector P
33.110.00
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Softbox
33.560.00 35 × 60
33.561.00 60 × 60
33.562.00 60 × 100
33.563.00 100 × 100

33.564.00 30 × 120
33.565.00 90 × 120
33.566.00 120 × 180
33.567.00 30 × 180

Octabox
33.600.00 75
33.601.00 150

Beautybox
33.568.00 65 

Edge Mask for Softbox
33.612.00 35 × 60
33.613.00 60 × 100
33.614.00 90 × 120
33.615.00 120 × 180

EF
FE

CT
 L

A
M

PS

Ringflash C
32.462.XX

Litestick
32.451.00

Boxlite 40
32.341.XX

LA
M

PS

Unilite 1600 J
32.113.XX
Unilite 3200 J
32.114.XX

Picolite
small lamp      
32.021.XX

Pulso G 1600 J
32.115.XX
Pulso G 3200 J
32.116.XX

Pulso L 1600 J
32.130.00 
Pulso L 3200 J
32.131.00

PO
W

ER
 P

AC
K

S

Scoro 1600 E WiFi / RFS 2
31.066.XX
Scoro 3200 E WiFi / RFS 2
31.067.XX

Scoro 1600 S WiFi / RFS 2
31.046.XX
Scoro 3200 S WiFi / RFS 2
31.047.XX

H
YB

R
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-P
O

W
ER

 P
AC

K
S

Satos 3200
31.071.XX
Satos 1600
31.070.XX

Satos
charging 
station
36.198.00
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Scope D50
82.110.XX
Scope D50 UV/IR
82.130.XX
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Siros 400 S WiFi / 
RFS 2
31.623.XX

Siros 800 S WiFi / 
RFS 2
31.643.XX
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Umbrella reflector 
Ø 120 mm
(for LED F160 and 
Pulso L)
33.170.00

Attachment with 3 
honeycomb grids and 2 
aperture masks for Picolite
33.204.00

Fresnel spot 
attachment for 
Picolite
33.631.00

Barn doors 
with 2 wings for P70
33.227.00

Sunlite-Set
33.162.00

Honeycomb grids, set of 3 pieces
33.205.00 for P50
33.206.00 for P65, P45 and PAR
33.211.00 extremely narrow for P65, 
 P45 and PAR (1 pcs)
33.207.00 for P70
33.194.00 zu L40

Pulso adapter
for Picolite
33.501.00

Barn door
for P-Travel
33.243.00

Strip Grid 5:1 for 
P70 reflector
33.195.00

Honeycomb 
grid for softlight 
reflector P and 
Beauty Dish
33.210.00

Diffuser filter 
for softlight 
reflector P and 
Beauty Dish
33.310.00

Projection 
attachment for 
Picolite
33.641.00

Barn door with 4 
wings 
33.246.00 for P65, 
P45 and PAR
33.247.00 for P70
33.119.00 for L40

Barn door with 
4 wings for 
Picolite
33.244.00

Honeycomb grids, 
set of 3 pieces
33.219.00 for Ringflash C

U
M

B
R
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S

33.576.00  Focus 110 silver/black Ø 110 cm
33.496.00  Umbrella reflector
33.570.00  Silver/black Ø 105 cm
33.571.00  White/black Ø 105 cm
33.572.00  Transparent Ø 105 cm
33.573.00 White/black Ø 85 cm
33.574.00 Silver/black Ø 85 cm
33.575.00 Transparent Ø 85 cm
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PA
R
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M

Para 88 reflector 
33.482.00
Para 88 HR reflector
33.482.04
Para 88 Kit without adapter
33.483.03
Para 88 HR Kit without adapter
33.483.06

Para 133 reflector 
33.550.00
Para 133 HR reflector 
33.550.04
Para 133 Kit without adapter
33.550.03
Para 133 HR Kit without 
adapter
33.550.06

Para 177 Kit
without adapter
33.551.03

Para 222 Kit
without adapter
33.552.03
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Stelos
31.770.XX

SP
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L 
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O
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S

Hot Shoe
Adapter 2 in 1
a6.137.00

DMX-adapterbox
for LED F160
64.010.00

RFS 2.1
transmitter/
receiver kit
36.135.00

bronControl bronAPI

RFS 2.1
receiver
36.134.00

RFS 2.1
transmitter
36.133.00

SP
EC

IA
L 

R
EF

LE
CT

O
R

S   

Balloon
33.161.00

broncolor Flooter
32.431.00

Litepipe P
32.452.00

Picobox
33.128.00

RFS 3 transmitter
36.164.00  RFS 3 C (Canon)
36.165.00 RFS 3 N (Nikon)
36.166.00 RFS 3 S (Sony)
36.167.00 RFS 3 F (Fuji)
36.168.00 RFS 3 L (Leica)
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For more than 65 years broncolor has been 
shaping the world of commercial photography with 
professional fl ash and continuous lighting
solutions. The power packs and monolights as well 
as the most extensive range of light shapers can be 
found in the most renowned studios all over the world. 
The decades of reliability – equivalent to investment 
protection – as well as the convenience of operation and 
outstanding performance data secure broncolor a fi rm 
place in the cosmos of premium products.

broncolor is aware of its commitment to the highest 
quality and therefore maintains its own development 
and production facilities in Switzerland. Visitors can 
convince themselves of the craftsmanship and the high 
production depth during a factory tour (organisation via 
the local broncolor partner).

The support of broncolor users is ensured by a network 
of long-standing and authorised partners in more than 
60 countries. The broncolor partner network is always 
on hand to provide support, both for consulting and 
after-sales service. 


